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nat. name and first name d.o.b. lic.

UKR SHEVCHENKO Sofiia 21/4/2006

ROU PREDESCU Alexandra 15/9/1999

SUI FAVRE Angeline 4/7/2000

EST ZUIKOVA Veronika 17/10/1994

ROU VERES Greta 23/9/1994

HUN TOTH Jazmin 25/8/2002

HUN GNAM Tamara 15/2/2000

UKR CONRAD Emili 5/8/2007

POR ALVIM Maria 8/9/2003

ROU LEONTE Mihaela 26/6/2001

HUN KARDOS Edina 9/11/2000

CZE SALIGEROVA Katerina 14/6/1999

HUN WIMMER Dorina 18/11/2005

HUN DEKANY Kinga 27/9/2001

CZE COUFALOVA Anna 1/4/2000

SUI IZZO Iulia 22/2/2002

SUI GOGNIAT Vanie 29/6/2005

SUI HATZ Fiona 16/9/1999

UKR ZABOLOTNA Daryna 11/10/1999

UKR PANTELYEYEVA Kseniy 11/5/1994

SUI CONRAD Anastasiya 11/9/2000

GEO SVANIDZE Tatiana 15/7/2003

SUI ROMEO Virginia 28/5/2002

ITA FERRARI Marta 6/1/1990

ESP RAPOSO Dana 2/9/2002

UKR KULESHOVA Polina 4/8/2003

SUI MASSEREY Solene 11/6/1999

HUN BORSODY Emma 2/10/2000

UKR SAMKO Anastasiia 19/2/1999

CRO MAJDANDZIC Andrea 13/8/2000

ITA DE MARCHI Eleonora 26/6/1998

ESP LIXANDRU Nicole 10/10/2003

HUN KALMAN Gyongyver 23/1/2003

UKR ROMANOVA Oleksandra 26/9/2005

UKR YOUSEF Mira 5/11/2006

HUN MARSCHALL Reka 8/11/2004

HUN SZILARD Anna 9/5/2008

EST KUTT Laura 3/5/1989

HUN FEKETE Bosziljka 22/2/2002

GER BREITWIESER Carolin 30/5/1999

CRO KUNA Jana 14/11/2000

HUN NAGY Emma 1/8/2006

SUI BURKHARD Isabelle 9/8/2001

HUN KALMAN Zille 2/7/2005

CZE PROKSIKOVA Patricie 7/7/2002

HUN MISKO Dorina 20/10/2004

HUN HORVATH Lotti 13/1/2009

EST MATSKEVITS Iris Maria 28/6/2002
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ESP LINARES URBINA Helen 3/2/2006

SRB KNEZEVIC Katarina 4/9/1994

NED DE JONG Cheryl 3/1/1995

NED SIZOO Isaura 2/10/1998

ESP ESTEVEZ ESCALONA L 20/9/2005

CZE AIGERMANOVA Gabriel 6/6/2002

GER ALBRECHT Giulia 11/5/2003

HUN ANDRASFI Julia 24/2/2004

ITA ARAMINI Sara 21/10/2005

CZE ARANKA Chalupnikova

ESP AZNAR Laura 20/11/2003

UKR BARDASH Mariia-Polina 23/9/2009

HUN BARISKA Panna Zsanett 23/3/2001

HUN BEKI Andrea 31/3/1996

HUN BERENYI Rebeka Anna 17/12/2006

HUN BIRO Kata Sarolta 25/5/2004

HUN BOKOR Kira 6/9/2006

HUN BOKOR Mira 6/9/2006

GBR BURROWS Kaya 26/12/2001

CZE CHALUPNIKOVA Aranka 17/4/1997

HUN CSENDES Luca 2/2/2005

SUI DE PREUX Camille 19/11/2004

CRO DELIC Lara 28/1/2003

UKR DMYTRUK Alina 9/4/2009

HUN DOMA Boglarka 28/11/2006

UKR DZIUBAN Kateryna 19/3/2006

EST EMBRICH Maria 12/7/2005

HUN FARKAS Emma 15/5/2009

UKR FATULA Yuliia 26/12/2006

HUN FODOR Anett 9/9/1992

SUI FORTERRE Florine 25/9/2003

ITA GABOLA Giulia Irma Ade 22/11/2003

HUN GABOR Agnes 22/4/2001

CZE GABRIELA Aigrnanova

SUI GEROUDET Justine 26/7/1992

UKR GORBACHUK Yelyzavet 19/10/2009

UKR HARCHENKO Nadiia 2/5/2005

FIN HAUTALA Eva 31/8/2001

GBR HERRING JOHNSON Da 11/5/2005

SUI HEUBI Pauline 15/4/2005

GBR HOLLAND Gabrielle 4/10/2006

HUN ILLES Fanni 26/10/2005

HUN JAKOBI Julia 25/9/2006

HUN JUHASZ Eszter 12/10/2006

HUN KIS Agnes 27/11/1996

HUN KISS Emma Julia 2/5/2006

HUN KISS Panna 6/6/2003

HUN KONCZEK Lina Melodi 24/4/2008
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HUN KONKOLY Evelin 18/1/2006

UKR KORNIICHUK Yelyzaveta 24/6/2006

UKR KOROTETSKA Kateryna 15/12/2005

HUN KOVACS Abigel 29/1/2008

HUN KOVACS Mira

HUN KOZMA Laura 1/10/2007

UKR LAMZA Kateryna 2/7/2005

HUN LEGRADI Dora 10/1/2010

HUN LEHOCZKY Csenge 28/5/2008

NED LENGYEL Lilla 13/5/1974

HUN LENGYEL Nora 14/7/2009

HUN LIPPAI Diana 7/12/2008

UKR MAKHLAI-SHEMIAKINA 27/6/2009

UKR MAKSYMENKO Anna 11/7/2007

HUN MOSOLYGO Sara 11/11/2008

HUN NATTAN Sarolta 21/5/1979

HUN NEBALD Melinda Hedi 6/7/2009

UKR NYKYTIUK Mariia 22/8/2006

UKR OHON Ustina 14/9/2006

HUN OLAH Eniko Julia 2/4/2007

HUN PAPP-SZILAGYI Luca 23/5/2009

ITA PARMESANI Francesca 31/5/2002

BUL PETKOVA Mateya 12/12/2007

UKR PETRENKO Anna 31/7/2009

ITA PULCINI Rachele 4/1/2004

POR RAMALHO Maria Teresa 16/4/2003

SUI RAMUZ Leonie 24/2/2006

SUI RIADI Salema 9/8/2006

CZE ROUBICKOVA Anna 17/11/1999

HUN ROZSAS Anita 6/9/2005

HUN ROZSAS Julia 24/8/2007

CZE SAFRANKOVA Adela 6/6/2006

HUN SARVARI Rita 8/2/2009

UKR SEREDA Mariia 11/4/2007

UKR SIDENKO Sofiia 29/9/2005

UKR SPYRYDONOVA Polina 10/7/2009

GER STEFFENS Eva 14/4/2006

UKR STEPANOVA Yelyzaveta 28/9/2009

BUL STOEVA Dennitsa 18/10/2002

UKR STOHNII Sophia 22/4/2006

GER SUEVERN Elisa 21/3/2003

HUN SZAKMARY Janka 12/12/2005

HUN SZEKER Rebeka 3/2/2006

HUN SZONDI Laura 17/8/2000

HUN SZTANKOVICS Kinga 4/10/2008

HUN TARSOLY Borbala 11/12/2006

HUN TEREBESSY Kinga 30/12/2007

HUN TERHES Hanna 1/10/2008
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HUN TOTH Dorka 20/10/2004

HUN TOTHMATYAS Zsofia 9/6/2002

NED VAN DEN BERGH Evelin 12/8/1998

HUN VARGA Flora Luca 12/1/2007

EST VASSILJEVA Karina 7/10/2003

ITA VERRI Erica 3/1/2000

NED VERSTEIJNEN Annabell 10/5/2005

CZE VINCENCOVA Ester 7/10/2001

HUN VITALYOS Eszter 23/2/1979

UKR VOLOSHYNA Mariia 19/11/2002

ITA VOLPI Asia 8/10/2006
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21 EMBRICH Maria present EST 12/7/2005

68 PREDESCU Alexandra present ROU 15/9/1999

82 FAVRE Angeline present SUI 4/7/2000

94 ZUIKOVA Veronika present EST 17/10/1994

104 VERES Greta present ROU 23/9/1994

110 TOTH Jazmin present HUN 25/8/2002

140 GNAM Tamara present HUN 15/2/2000

143 CONRAD Emili present UKR 5/8/2007

152 ALVIM Maria present POR 8/9/2003

156 LEONTE Mihaela present ROU 26/6/2001

172 KARDOS Edina present HUN 9/11/2000

179 SALIGEROVA Katerina present CZE 14/6/1999

197 WIMMER Dorina present HUN 18/11/2005

198 DEKANY Kinga present HUN 27/9/2001

231 COUFALOVA Anna present CZE 1/4/2000

232 IZZO Iulia present SUI 22/2/2002

233 GOGNIAT Vanie present SUI 29/6/2005

236 HATZ Fiona present SUI 16/9/1999

263 ZABOLOTNA Daryna present UKR 11/10/1999

267 PANTELYEYEVA Kseniy present UKR 11/5/1994

268 CONRAD Anastasiya present SUI 11/9/2000

281 ROMEO Virginia present SUI 28/5/2002

285 FERRARI Marta present ITA 6/1/1990

296 RAPOSO Dana present ESP 2/9/2002

298 KULESHOVA Polina present UKR 4/8/2003

299 MASSEREY Solene present SUI 11/6/1999

300 BORSODY Emma present HUN 2/10/2000

303 SAMKO Anastasiia present UKR 19/2/1999

304 MAJDANDZIC Andrea present CRO 13/8/2000

316 DE MARCHI Eleonora present ITA 26/6/1998

320 LIXANDRU Nicole present ESP 10/10/2003

321 KALMAN Gyongyver present HUN 23/1/2003

327 ROMANOVA Oleksandra present UKR 26/9/2005

350 YOUSEF Mira present UKR 5/11/2006

357 MARSCHALL Xn--Reka- present HUN 8/11/2004

362 KUTT Laura present EST 3/5/1989

371 FEKETE Bosziljka present HUN 22/2/2002

382 BREITWIESER Carolin present GER 30/5/1999

388 SVANIDZE Tatiana present GEO 15/7/2003

403 KUNA Jana present CRO 14/11/2000

410 NAGY Emma present HUN 1/8/2006

412 BURKHARD Isabelle present SUI 9/8/2001

414 KALMAN Zille present HUN 2/7/2005

420 SZARVAS Rita present HUN 29/1/2003

423 PROKSIKOVA Patricie present CZE 7/7/2002

425 MISKO Dorina present HUN 20/10/2004

427 HORVATH Lotti present HUN 13/1/2009

427 MATSKEVITS Iris Maria present EST 28/6/2002
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429 LINARES URBINA Helen present ESP 3/2/2006

433 KNEZEVIC Katarina present SRB 4/9/1994

437 DE JONG Cheryl present NED 3/1/1995

472 SIZOO Isaura present NED 2/10/1998

477 ESTEVEZ ESCALONA L present ESP 20/9/2005

1009 BURROWS Kaya present GBR 26/12/2001

1011 LEGAC Gloria-Dahlia present AUT 25/9/2003

1012 VOLPI Asia present ITA 8/10/2006

1017 MAKSYMENKO Anna present UKR 11/7/2007

1028 STEFFENS Eva present GER 14/4/2006

1032 SARVARI Rita present HUN 8/2/2009

1038 SHEVCHENKO Sofiia present UKR 21/4/2006

1043 VERSTEIJNEN Annabell present NED 10/5/2005

1046 AIGERMANOVA Gabriel present CZE 6/6/2002

1049 HEUBI Pauline present SUI 15/4/2005

1057 VOLOSHYNA Mariia present UKR 19/11/2002

1061 GABOR Agnes present HUN 22/4/2001

1068 AZNAR Laura present ESP 20/11/2003

1071 DELIC Lara present CRO 28/1/2003

1088 RAMUZ Leonie present SUI 24/2/2006

1096 PETKOVA Mateya present BUL 12/12/2007

1117 OLAH Eniko Julia present HUN 2/4/2007

1121 OHON Ustina present UKR 14/9/2006

1123 ARAMINI Sara present ITA 21/10/2005

1137 KISS Panna present HUN 6/6/2003

1141 ALBRECHT Giulia present GER 11/5/2003

1157 JUHASZ Eszter present HUN 12/10/2006

1162 SZAKMARY Janka present HUN 12/12/2005

1166 DE PREUX Camille present SUI 19/11/2004

1167 TERHES Hanna present HUN 1/10/2008

1177 ROZSAS Julia present HUN 24/8/2007

1184 HAUTALA Eva present FIN 31/8/2001

1185 RIADI Salema present SUI 9/8/2006

1186 PARMESANI Francesca present ITA 31/5/2002

1189 SZABO Panna Eva present HUN 12/7/2006

1192 KOZMA Laura present HUN 1/10/2007

1198 KISS Emma Julia present HUN 2/5/2006

1202 RAMALHO Maria Teresa present POR 16/4/2003

1203 VINCENCOVA Ester present CZE 7/10/2001

1207 PAPP-SZILAGYI Luca present HUN 23/5/2009

1209 JAKOBI Julia present HUN 25/9/2006

1212 DZIUBAN Kateryna present UKR 19/3/2006

1217 VARGA Flora Luca present HUN 12/1/2007

1223 DOMA Boglarka present HUN 28/11/2006

1258 STOEVA Dennitsa present BUL 18/10/2002

1300 BOKOR Kira present HUN 6/9/2006

1301 BARISKA Panna Zsanett present HUN 23/3/2001

1305 TOTHMATYAS Zsofia present HUN 9/6/2002
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1307 BERENYI Rebeka Anna present HUN 17/12/2006

1339 FORTERRE Florine present SUI 25/9/2003

2024 KIS Agnes present HUN 27/11/1996

2027 TARSOLY Borbala present HUN 11/12/2006

2040 ILLES Fanni present HUN 26/10/2005

2047 SZONDI Laura present HUN 17/8/2000

2060 FODOR Anett present HUN 9/9/1992

2060 KONKOLY Evelin present HUN 18/1/2006

2060 TEREBESSY Kinga present HUN 30/12/2007

2075 CSENDES Luca present HUN 2/2/2005

2092 ANDRASFI Julia present HUN 24/2/2004

2118 TOTH Dorka present HUN 20/10/2004

9999 BARDASH Mariia-Polina present UKR 23/9/2009

9999 BEKI Andrea present HUN 31/3/1996

9999 BIRO Kata Sarolta present HUN 25/5/2004

9999 BOKOR Mira present HUN 6/9/2006

9999 CHALUPNIKOVA Aranka present CZE 17/4/1997

9999 DMYTRUK Alina present UKR 9/4/2009

9999 FARKAS Emma present HUN 15/5/2009

9999 FATULA Yuliia present UKR 26/12/2006

9999 GABOLA Giulia Irma Ade present ITA 22/11/2003

9999 GEROUDET Justine present SUI 26/7/1992

9999 GORBACHUK Yelyzavet present UKR 19/10/2009

9999 HARCHENKO Nadiia present UKR 2/5/2005

9999 HERRING JOHNSON Da present GBR 11/5/2005

9999 HOLLAND Gabrielle present GBR 4/10/2006

9999 KONCZEK Lina Melodi present HUN 24/4/2008

9999 KORNIICHUK Yelyzaveta present UKR 24/6/2006

9999 KOROTETSKA Kateryna present UKR 15/12/2005

9999 KOVACS Abigel present HUN 29/1/2008

9999 KOVACS Mira present HUN 9/8/2002

9999 LAMZA Kateryna present UKR 2/7/2005

9999 LEGRADI Dora present HUN 10/1/2010

9999 LEHOCZKY Csenge present HUN 28/5/2008

9999 LENGYEL Lilla present NED 13/5/1974

9999 LENGYEL Nora present HUN 14/7/2009

9999 LIPPAI Diana present HUN 7/12/2008

9999 MAKHLAI-SHEMIAKINA present UKR 27/6/2009

9999 MOSOLYGO Sara present HUN 11/11/2008

9999 MYLIAVSKA Viktoriia present UKR 15/6/2007

9999 NATTAN Sarolta present HUN 21/5/1979

9999 NEBALD Melinda Hedi present HUN 6/7/2009

9999 NYKYTIUK Mariia present UKR 22/8/2006

9999 PETRENKO Marharyta present UKR 31/7/2009

9999 PULCINI Rachele present ITA 4/1/2004

9999 ROUBICKOVA Anna present CZE 17/11/1999

9999 ROZSAS Anita present HUN 6/9/2005

9999 SAFRANKOVA Adela present CZE 6/6/2006
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9999 SEREDA Mariia present UKR 11/4/2007

9999 SIDENKO Sofiia present UKR 29/9/2005

9999 SPYRYDONOVA Polina present UKR 10/7/2009

9999 STEPANOVA Yelyzaveta present UKR 28/9/2009

9999 STOHNII Sophia present UKR 22/4/2006

9999 SUEVERN Elisa present GER 21/3/2003

9999 SZEKER Rebeka present HUN 3/2/2006

9999 SZTANKOVICS Kinga present HUN 4/10/2008

9999 VAN DEN BERGH Evelin present NED 12/8/1998

9999 VASSILJEVA Karina present EST 7/10/2003

9999 VERRI Erica present ITA 3/1/2000
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153 fencers

1 poules: round

153 fencers

22 poules (21 poules of 7, 1 poule of 6)

Separation by : countries, clubs

108 qualifiers

_________________________________

Direct elimination : 108 fencers

Direct tableau
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Poule No 1    13:00    Piste 16

Referee: SZABO Marton  HUN, SZABO Vanda  HUN

V/M ind. HS rank

SZEKER Rebeka HUN  1  3  3  1  2  0 0.000 -20 10 7

MISKO Dorina HUN  V  4  V  2  V  2 0.500 1 23 4

LENGYEL Nora HUN  V  V  3  1  1  2 0.333 -9 17 6

GEROUDET Justine SUI  V  2 V4  3  3  4 0.333 -5 21 5

PREDESCU Alexandra ROU  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 21 30 1

HARCHENKO Nadiia UKR  V  4  V  V  2  V 0.667 7 26 2

PROKSIKOVA Patricie CZE  V  V  V  V  0  3 0.667 5 23 3

Poule No 2    13:00    Piste 17

Referee: SEMEREDY Alexandra  HUN, LENCSES Daniel  HUN

V/M ind. HS rank

KALMAN Zille HUN  V  V  1  V  V 0.800 4 21 2

NEBALD Melinda Hedi HUN  4 V3  3  V  V 0.600 0 20 3

VITALYOS Eszter HUN  1  2  0  0  0 0.000 -20 3 6

FAVRE Angeline SUI  V  V  V  V  4 0.800 11 24 1

MATSKEVITS Iris Maria EST  3  4  V  4  V 0.400 2 21 5

GORBACHUK Yelyzavet UKR  4  4  V  V  4 0.400 3 22 4

Poule No 3    13:00    Piste 18

Referee: RADICS Zsuzsanna  HUN, OREMUSH Heyza  UKR

V/M ind. HS rank

VARGA Flora Luca HUN  2  V  1  4  V  1 0.333 -9 18 6

ZUIKOVA Veronika EST  V  4  3  1  V  V 0.500 3 23 4

BURKHARD Isabelle SUI  3  V  3  4  V  3 0.333 -4 23 5

HORVATH Lotti HUN  V  V  V  3  V  V 0.833 10 28 1

DMYTRUK Alina UKR  V  V  V  V  V  3 0.833 10 28 1

ARAMINI Sara ITA  4  0  3  2  1  1 0.000 -19 11 7

SAFRANKOVA Adela CZE  V  3  V  4  V  V 0.667 9 27 3

Poule No 4    13:00    Piste 19

Referee: HABLUTZEL-BURKI Gianna  SUI, SCHOBER Katja  NED

V/M ind. HS rank

SPYRYDONOVA Polina UKR  V  0  2  4 V4 0.400 -7 15 5

KORNIICHUK Yelyzaveta UKR  4  4  V  4  1 0.200 -2 18 6

NAGY Emma HUN  V  V  3  V  3 0.600 4 21 2

BARISKA Panna Zsanett HUN  V  0  V  2  V 0.600 -2 17 4

LINARES URBINA Helen ESP  V  V  3  V  0 0.600 -2 18 3

VERES Greta ROU  3  V  V  4  V 0.600 9 22 1

Poule No 5    13:00    Piste 20

Referee: FARKAS Zsolt  HUN, ZALAI Sarolta  HUN

V/M ind. HS rank

TOTH Jazmin HUN  V V2  V  V  V  V 1.000 15 27 1

BARDASH Mariia-Polina UKR  1  4  V  2  V  2 0.333 -5 19 6

VASSILJEVA Karina EST  1  V  4  4  V  2 0.333 -1 21 5

FODOR Anett HUN  3  0  V  V  4  V 0.500 -4 22 4

OHON Ustina UKR  2  V  V  4  V  4 0.500 0 25 3

KUNA Jana CRO  3  4  1  V  4  V 0.333 -6 22 7

KNEZEVIC Katarina SRB  2  V  V  3  V  4 0.500 1 24 2
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Poule No 6    13:00    Piste 21

Referee: ASCASSO ALDAY Maria  ESP, ARRANZ Fernando  ESP

V/M ind. HS rank

GNAM Tamara HUN  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 20 30 1

SZTANKOVICS Kinga HUN  3  1  0  0  4  V 0.167 -15 13 7

KOZMA Laura HUN  3  V  0  4  1  4 0.167 -9 17 6

BREITWIESER Carolin GER  1  V  V  V  4  4 0.500 7 24 3

DE JONG Cheryl NED  1  V  V  2  2  V 0.500 0 20 4

PETKOVA Mateya BUL  1  V  V  V  V  1 0.667 1 22 2

SIDENKO Sofiia UKR  1  3  V  V  1  V 0.500 -4 20 5

Poule No 7    13:00    Piste 22

Referee: NARANJO Hunor  HUN, BAKO Tamas  HUN

V/M ind. HS rank

FEKETE Bosziljka HUN  V  4  2  V  V  V 0.667 9 26 2

BOKOR Kira HUN  2  V  4  V  2  0 0.333 -8 18 6

TOTHMATYAS Zsofia HUN  V  2  1  V  V  V 0.667 0 23 3

CONRAD Emili UKR  V  V  V  V V4  4 0.833 10 28 1

FATULA Yuliia UKR  2  4  4  4  2  2 0.000 -12 18 7

RAMUZ Leonie SUI  3  V  1  2  V V4 0.500 -1 20 5

SIZOO Isaura NED  0  V  4  V  V  3 0.500 2 22 4

Poule No 8    13:00    Piste 23

Referee: SZAJKO Zalan  HUN, MARTINEZ LUIS Gabriel  ESP

V/M ind. HS rank

SZILARD Anna HUN  V  0 V4  3  V  2 0.500 -4 19 4

ANDRASFI Julia HUN  3  3  1  V  0  4 0.167 -10 16 7

BIRO Kata Sarolta HUN  V  V  1  4  V  4 0.500 2 24 3

ALVIM Maria POR  3  V  V  V  V  V 0.833 17 28 1

LAMZA Kateryna UKR  V  1  V  3  V  V 0.667 4 24 2

ALBRECHT Giulia GER  2  V  4  2  3  V 0.333 -3 21 6

ESTEVEZ ESCALONA L ESP  V  V  V  0  0  4 0.500 -6 19 5

Poule No 9    15:00    Piste 9

Referee: LENCSES Daniel  HUN, SEMEREDY Alexandra  HUN

V/M ind. HS rank

SZONDI Laura HUN  V  4  2  3  3  X 0.200 -5 17 5

MARSCHALL Reka HUN  3  4  4  V  4  X 0.200 -3 20 4

LIPPAI Diana HUN  V  V  V  V  3  X 0.800 2 23 3

EMBRICH Maria EST  V  V  4  V V4  X 0.800 9 23 1

VOLPI Asia ITA  V  3  4  0  4  X 0.200 -7 16 6

LEONTE Mihaela ROU V4  V  V  3  V  X 0.800 4 22 2

MAKHLAI-SHEMIAKINA UKR  A  A  A  A  A  A DNF
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Poule No 10    15:00    Piste 10

Referee: ASCASSO ALDAY Maria  ESP, NARANJO Hunor  HUN

V/M ind. HS rank

FARKAS Emma HUN  1  V  V  V  3  V 0.667 2 24 3

KARDOS Edina HUN  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 19 30 1

KOVACS Abigel HUN  4  1  1  4  0  3 0.000 -17 13 7

KUTT Laura EST  3  2  V  V  3  V 0.500 1 23 4

DZIUBAN Kateryna UKR  3  2  V  3  V  V 0.500 -2 23 5

DE PREUX Camille SUI  V  2  V  V  3  V 0.667 5 25 2

PULCINI Rachele ITA  2  3  V  3  3  4 0.167 -8 20 6

Poule No 11    15:00    Piste 11

Referee: NOVAKOVA Petra  CZE

V/M ind. HS rank

LEHOCZKY Csenge HUN  1  V  2  V  V  V 0.667 8 23 3

SALIGEROVA Katerina CZE V2  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 12 27 1

SUEVERN Elisa GER  3  4  1  V  V  2 0.333 -8 20 5

KALMAN Gyongyver HUN  V  3  V  V  V  V 0.833 12 28 2

RAMALHO Maria Teresa POR  2  1  4  0  V  4 0.167 -12 16 7

STEPANOVA Yelyzaveta UKR  3  3  4  4  3  V 0.167 -7 22 6

VERSTEIJNEN Annabell NED  0  3  V  4  V  4 0.333 -5 21 4

Poule No 12    15:00    Piste 12

Referee: SZAJKO Zalan  HUN

V/M ind. HS rank

ROZSAS Anita HUN  4  1  0  2  1  4 0.000 -18 12 7

BEKI Andrea HUN  V  1  2  4  V  4 0.333 -7 21 6

WIMMER Dorina HUN  V  V  V V2  V  V 1.000 14 27 1

KOROTETSKA Kateryna UKR  V  V  2  1  4  3 0.333 1 20 5

YOUSEF Mira UKR  V  V  1 V2  2  4 0.500 0 19 4

RIADI Salema SUI  V  4  4  V  V  V 0.667 7 28 2

ROUBICKOVA Anna CZE  V  V  4  V  V  4 0.667 3 28 3

Poule No 13    15:00    Piste 13

Referee: MARTINEZ LUIS Gabriel  ESP, ZALAI Sarolta  HUN

V/M ind. HS rank

DEKANY Kinga HUN  V  V  V  4  V  V 0.833 8 29 2

LEGRADI Dora HUN  3  4  2  1  1  4 0.000 -15 15 7

GABOR Agnes HUN  4  V  4  3  2  3 0.167 -8 21 6

VAN DEN BERGH Evelin NED  2  V  V  2  3  V 0.500 -2 22 4

ROMANOVA Oleksandra UKR  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 13 30 1

HEUBI Pauline SUI  4  V  V  V  4  V 0.667 9 28 3

PARMESANI Francesca ITA  3  V  V  3  3  3 0.333 -5 22 5
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Poule No 14    15:00    Piste 14

Referee: CHMEREKA Dariia  UKR

V/M ind. HS rank

SZAKMARY Janka HUN  3 V3  4  V  3  V 0.500 0 23 3

ILLES Fanni HUN  V  V  4  V  4 V4 0.667 7 27 2

KISS Panna HUN  2  3  V  V  4  4 0.333 1 23 6

PETRENKO Anna UKR  V  V  2  V  3  2 0.500 -2 22 4

NYKYTIUK Mariia UKR  3  1  2  1  3  4 0.000 -16 14 7

LIXANDRU Nicole ESP  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 12 30 1

COUFALOVA Anna CZE  3  3  V  V  V  1 0.500 -2 22 4

Poule No 15    15:00    Piste 15

Referee: FARKAS Zsolt  HUN

V/M ind. HS rank

ROZSAS Julia HUN  V  4  1  2  X  3 0.200 -7 15 5

KIS Agnes HUN  2  1  4  V  X  4 0.200 -7 16 4

JAKOBI Julia HUN  V  V  V  V  X  3 0.800 8 23 2

MAKSYMENKO Anna UKR  V  V  4  V  X  V 0.800 8 24 1

IZZO Iulia SUI  V  3  1  4  X  1 0.200 -8 14 6

GABRIELA Aigrnanova CZE  A  A  A  A  A  A DNF

DE MARCHI Eleonora ITA  V  V  V  2  V  X 0.800 6 22 3

Poule No 16    15:00    Piste 16

Referee: HABLUTZEL-BURKI Gianna  SUI

V/M ind. HS rank

TEREBESSY Kinga HUN  2  1 V3  2  3  V 0.333 -6 16 5

AZNAR Laura ESP  V  V  V  3  V  V 0.833 14 28 1

VOLOSHYNA Mariia UKR  V  2  V  V  4  2 0.500 4 23 3

MOSOLYGO Sara HUN  2  0  1  2  0  V 0.167 -14 10 7

MAJDANDZIC Andrea CRO V3 V4  2  V  2  4 0.500 -2 20 4

GOGNIAT Vanie SUI  V  4  V  V  V  V 0.833 12 29 2

HERRING JOHNSON Da GBR  2  2  V  1  V  3 0.333 -8 18 6

Poule No 17    15:00    Piste 17

Referee: SCHOBER Katja  NED, SZABO Marton  HUN

V/M ind. HS rank

JUHASZ Eszter HUN  V  V  V  V  3  1 0.667 3 24 3

KONCZEK Lina Melodi HUN  4  4  V  V  4  1 0.333 0 23 5

PAPP-SZILAGYI Luca HUN  4  V  V  V  2  1 0.500 0 22 4

LENGYEL Lilla NED  2  1  3  V  1  1 0.167 -14 13 6

STOEVA Dennitsa BUL  1  2  0  2  1  1 0.000 -23 7 7

HATZ Fiona SUI  V  V  V  V  V  3 0.833 13 28 2

SAMKO Anastasiia UKR  V  V  V  V  V V4 1.000 21 29 1
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Poule No 18    15:00    Piste 18

Referee: SZABO Vanda  HUN

V/M ind. HS rank

TOTH Dorka HUN  1  1  2  3  2  0 0.000 -21 9 7

SARVARI Rita HUN  V  4  2  V  4  V 0.500 2 25 4

BORSODY Emma HUN  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 13 30 1

VINCENCOVA Ester CZE  V  V  3  V  3  V 0.667 4 26 3

ZABOLOTNA Daryna UKR  V  4  2  4  3  3 0.167 -7 21 6

BURROWS Kaya GBR  V  V  4  V  V  V 0.833 8 29 2

HAUTALA Eva FIN  V  3  3  4  V  4 0.333 1 24 5

Poule No 19    15:00    Piste 19

Referee: ARRANZ Fernando  ESP

V/M ind. HS rank

TERHES Hanna HUN  V  V  4  3  V  2 0.500 2 24 4

OLAH Eniko Julia HUN  4  2  1  2  3  4 0.000 -14 16 7

NATTAN Sarolta HUN  0  V  4  2  1  2 0.167 -13 14 6

PANTELYEYEVA Kseniy UKR  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 13 30 1

MASSEREY Solene SUI  V  V  V  2 V4  V 0.833 10 26 2

STEFFENS Eva GER  3  V  V  4  2  V 0.500 3 24 3

VERRI Erica ITA  V  V  V  2  2  3 0.500 -1 22 5

Poule No 20    15:00    Piste 20

Referee: BAKO Tamas  HUN

V/M ind. HS rank

KONKOLY Evelin HUN  V  V  3  3  3  4 0.333 -3 23 6

DOMA Boglarka HUN  3  4  V  V  V  1 0.500 1 23 4

TARSOLY Borbala HUN  3  V  0  2  V  1 0.333 -12 16 7

CONRAD Anastasiya SUI  V  4  V V4  3  V 0.667 6 26 2

KULESHOVA Polina UKR  V  2  V  3  V  4 0.500 1 24 3

HOLLAND Gabrielle GBR  V  1  4  V  4  V 0.500 -1 24 5

GABOLA Giulia Irma Ade ITA  V  V  V  4  V  4 0.667 8 28 1

Poule No 21    15:00    Piste 21

Referee: OREMUSH Heyza  UKR

V/M ind. HS rank

KISS Emma Julia HUN  4  3 V4  1  V  1 0.333 -5 18 5

BERENYI Rebeka Anna HUN  V  V  V  V  V  2 0.833 8 27 2

CSENDES Luca HUN  V  4 V3  V  V  V 0.833 9 27 1

FORTERRE Florine SUI  1  1  1  2  V  V 0.333 -9 15 6

SEREDA Mariia UKR  V  4  3  V  V  4 0.500 6 26 4

SVANIDZE Tatiana GEO  2  1  2  3  2  2 0.000 -17 12 7

RAPOSO Dana ESP  V  V  4  4  V V4 0.667 8 27 3
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Poule No 22    15:00    Piste 22

Referee: RADICS Zsuzsanna  HUN

V/M ind. HS rank

STOHNII Sophia UKR  V  1  V  X  4  2 0.400 -3 17 4

BOKOR Mira HUN  1  3  3  X  2  0 0.000 -15 9 6

ROMEO Virginia SUI  V  V  V  X V3  1 0.800 5 19 2

SHEVCHENKO Sofiia UKR  4  V  3  X  3  1 0.200 -7 16 5

KOVACS Mira HUN  A  A  A  A  A  A DNF

DELIC Lara CRO  V V4  2  V  X  0 0.600 2 16 3

FERRARI Marta ITA  V  V  V  V  X V2 1.000 18 22 1
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rank name and first name nat. V/M ind. HS group

1 PREDESCU Alexandra ROU 1.000 21 30 qualifier

2 SAMKO Anastasiia UKR 1.000 21 29 qualifier

3 GNAM Tamara HUN 1.000 20 30 qualifier

4 KARDOS Edina HUN 1.000 19 30 qualifier

5 FERRARI Marta ITA 1.000 18 22 qualifier

6 TOTH Jazmin HUN 1.000 15 27 qualifier

7 WIMMER Dorina HUN 1.000 14 27 qualifier

8 BORSODY Emma HUN 1.000 13 30 qualifier

8 PANTELYEYEVA Kseniya UKR 1.000 13 30 qualifier

8 ROMANOVA Oleksandra UKR 1.000 13 30 qualifier

11 LIXANDRU Nicole ESP 1.000 12 30 qualifier

12 SALIGEROVA Katerina CZE 1.000 12 27 qualifier

13 ALVIM Maria POR 0.833 17 28 qualifier

14 AZNAR Laura ESP 0.833 14 28 qualifier

15 HATZ Fiona SUI 0.833 13 28 qualifier

16 GOGNIAT Vanie SUI 0.833 12 29 qualifier

17 KALMAN Gyongyver HUN 0.833 12 28 qualifier

18 CONRAD Emili UKR 0.833 10 28 qualifier

18 DMYTRUK Alina UKR 0.833 10 28 qualifier

18 HORVATH Lotti HUN 0.833 10 28 qualifier

21 MASSEREY Solene SUI 0.833 10 26 qualifier

22 CSENDES Luca HUN 0.833 9 27 qualifier

23 BURROWS Kaya GBR 0.833 8 29 qualifier

23 DEKANY Kinga HUN 0.833 8 29 qualifier

25 BERENYI Rebeka Anna HUN 0.833 8 27 qualifier

26 FAVRE Angeline SUI 0.800 11 24 qualifier

27 EMBRICH Maria EST 0.800 9 23 qualifier

28 MAKSYMENKO Anna UKR 0.800 8 24 qualifier

29 JAKOBI Julia HUN 0.800 8 23 qualifier

30 DE MARCHI Eleonora ITA 0.800 6 22 qualifier

31 ROMEO Virginia SUI 0.800 5 19 qualifier

32 LEONTE Mihaela ROU 0.800 4 22 qualifier

33 KALMAN Zille HUN 0.800 4 21 qualifier

34 LIPPAI Diana HUN 0.800 2 23 qualifier

35 HEUBI Pauline SUI 0.667 9 28 qualifier

36 SAFRANKOVA Adela CZE 0.667 9 27 qualifier

37 FEKETE Bosziljka HUN 0.667 9 26 qualifier

38 GABOLA Giulia Irma Adelaide ITA 0.667 8 28 qualifier

39 RAPOSO Dana ESP 0.667 8 27 qualifier

40 LEHOCZKY Csenge HUN 0.667 8 23 qualifier

41 RIADI Salema SUI 0.667 7 28 qualifier

42 ILLES Fanni HUN 0.667 7 27 qualifier

43 HARCHENKO Nadiia UKR 0.667 7 26 qualifier

44 CONRAD Anastasiya SUI 0.667 6 26 qualifier

45 DE PREUX Camille SUI 0.667 5 25 qualifier

46 PROKSIKOVA Patricie CZE 0.667 5 23 qualifier

47 VINCENCOVA Ester CZE 0.667 4 26 qualifier

48 LAMZA Kateryna UKR 0.667 4 24 qualifier
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49 ROUBICKOVA Anna CZE 0.667 3 28 qualifier

50 JUHASZ Eszter HUN 0.667 3 24 qualifier

51 FARKAS Emma HUN 0.667 2 24 qualifier

52 PETKOVA Mateya BUL 0.667 1 22 qualifier

53 TOTHMATYAS Zsofia HUN 0.667 0 23 qualifier

54 VERES Greta ROU 0.600 9 22 qualifier

55 NAGY Emma HUN 0.600 4 21 qualifier

56 DELIC Lara CRO 0.600 2 16 qualifier

57 NEBALD Melinda Hedi HUN 0.600 0 20 qualifier

58 LINARES URBINA Helena ESP 0.600 -2 18 qualifier

59 BARISKA Panna Zsanett HUN 0.600 -2 17 qualifier

60 BREITWIESER Carolin GER 0.500 7 24 qualifier

61 SEREDA Mariia UKR 0.500 6 26 qualifier

62 VOLOSHYNA Mariia UKR 0.500 4 23 qualifier

63 STEFFENS Eva GER 0.500 3 24 qualifier

64 ZUIKOVA Veronika EST 0.500 3 23 qualifier

65 SARVARI Rita HUN 0.500 2 25 qualifier

66 BIRO Kata Sarolta HUN 0.500 2 24 qualifier

66 TERHES Hanna HUN 0.500 2 24 qualifier

68 SIZOO Isaura NED 0.500 2 22 qualifier

69 KNEZEVIC Katarina SRB 0.500 1 24 qualifier

69 KULESHOVA Polina UKR 0.500 1 24 qualifier

71 DOMA Boglarka HUN 0.500 1 23 qualifier

71 KUTT Laura EST 0.500 1 23 qualifier

71 MISKO Dorina HUN 0.500 1 23 qualifier

74 OHON Ustina UKR 0.500 0 25 qualifier

75 SZAKMARY Janka HUN 0.500 0 23 qualifier

76 PAPP-SZILAGYI Luca HUN 0.500 0 22 qualifier

77 DE JONG Cheryl NED 0.500 0 20 qualifier

78 YOUSEF Mira UKR 0.500 0 19 qualifier

79 HOLLAND Gabrielle GBR 0.500 -1 24 qualifier

80 VERRI Erica ITA 0.500 -1 22 qualifier

81 RAMUZ Leonie SUI 0.500 -1 20 qualifier

82 DZIUBAN Kateryna UKR 0.500 -2 23 qualifier

83 COUFALOVA Anna CZE 0.500 -2 22 qualifier

83 PETRENKO Anna UKR 0.500 -2 22 qualifier

83 VAN DEN BERGH Eveline NED 0.500 -2 22 qualifier

86 MAJDANDZIC Andrea CRO 0.500 -2 20 qualifier

87 FODOR Anett HUN 0.500 -4 22 qualifier

88 SIDENKO Sofiia UKR 0.500 -4 20 qualifier

89 SZILARD Anna HUN 0.500 -4 19 qualifier

90 ESTEVEZ ESCALONA Lola ESP 0.500 -6 19 qualifier

91 GORBACHUK Yelyzaveta UKR 0.400 3 22 qualifier

92 MATSKEVITS Iris Maria EST 0.400 2 21 qualifier

93 STOHNII Sophia UKR 0.400 -3 17 qualifier

94 SPYRYDONOVA Polina UKR 0.400 -7 15 qualifier

95 HAUTALA Eva FIN 0.333 1 24 qualifier

96 KISS Panna HUN 0.333 1 23 qualifier
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97 KOROTETSKA Kateryna UKR 0.333 1 20 qualifier

98 KONCZEK Lina Melodi HUN 0.333 0 23 qualifier

99 VASSILJEVA Karina EST 0.333 -1 21 qualifier

100 KONKOLY Evelin HUN 0.333 -3 23 qualifier

101 ALBRECHT Giulia GER 0.333 -3 21 qualifier

102 BURKHARD Isabelle SUI 0.333 -4 23 qualifier

103 PARMESANI Francesca ITA 0.333 -5 22 qualifier

104 GEROUDET Justine SUI 0.333 -5 21 qualifier

104 VERSTEIJNEN Annabelle NED 0.333 -5 21 qualifier

106 BARDASH Mariia-Polina UKR 0.333 -5 19 qualifier

107 KISS Emma Julia HUN 0.333 -5 18 qualifier

108 KUNA Jana CRO 0.333 -6 22 qualifier

109 TEREBESSY Kinga HUN 0.333 -6 16 eliminated

110 BEKI Andrea HUN 0.333 -7 21 eliminated

111 SUEVERN Elisa GER 0.333 -8 20 eliminated

112 BOKOR Kira HUN 0.333 -8 18 eliminated

112 HERRING JOHNSON Darcy GBR 0.333 -8 18 eliminated

114 VARGA Flora Luca HUN 0.333 -9 18 eliminated

115 LENGYEL Nora HUN 0.333 -9 17 eliminated

116 FORTERRE Florine SUI 0.333 -9 15 eliminated

117 TARSOLY Borbala HUN 0.333 -12 16 eliminated

118 KORNIICHUK Yelyzaveta-Olha UKR 0.200 -2 18 eliminated

119 MARSCHALL Reka HUN 0.200 -3 20 eliminated

120 SZONDI Laura HUN 0.200 -5 17 eliminated

121 KIS Agnes HUN 0.200 -7 16 eliminated

121 SHEVCHENKO Sofiia UKR 0.200 -7 16 eliminated

121 VOLPI Asia ITA 0.200 -7 16 eliminated

124 ROZSAS Julia HUN 0.200 -7 15 eliminated

125 IZZO Iulia SUI 0.200 -8 14 eliminated

126 STEPANOVA Yelyzaveta UKR 0.167 -7 22 eliminated

127 ZABOLOTNA Daryna UKR 0.167 -7 21 eliminated

128 GABOR Agnes HUN 0.167 -8 21 eliminated

129 PULCINI Rachele ITA 0.167 -8 20 eliminated

130 KOZMA Laura HUN 0.167 -9 17 eliminated

131 ANDRASFI Julia HUN 0.167 -10 16 eliminated

132 RAMALHO Maria Teresa POR 0.167 -12 16 eliminated

133 NATTAN Sarolta HUN 0.167 -13 14 eliminated

134 LENGYEL Lilla NED 0.167 -14 13 eliminated

135 MOSOLYGO Sara HUN 0.167 -14 10 eliminated

136 SZTANKOVICS Kinga HUN 0.167 -15 13 eliminated

137 FATULA Yuliia UKR 0.000 -12 18 eliminated

138 OLAH Eniko Julia HUN 0.000 -14 16 eliminated

139 LEGRADI Dora HUN 0.000 -15 15 eliminated

140 BOKOR Mira HUN 0.000 -15 9 eliminated

141 NYKYTIUK Mariia UKR 0.000 -16 14 eliminated

142 KOVACS Abigel HUN 0.000 -17 13 eliminated

143 SVANIDZE Tatiana GEO 0.000 -17 12 eliminated

144 ROZSAS Anita HUN 0.000 -18 12 eliminated
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145 ARAMINI Sara ITA 0.000 -19 11 eliminated

146 SZEKER Rebeka HUN 0.000 -20 10 eliminated

147 VITALYOS Eszter HUN 0.000 -20 3 eliminated

148 TOTH Dorka HUN 0.000 -21 9 eliminated

149 STOEVA Dennitsa BUL 0.000 -23 7 eliminated

GABRIELA Aigrnanova CZE dnf DNF

KOVACS Mira HUN dnf DNF

MAKHLAI-SHEMIAKINA Sofiia UKR dnf DNF
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1 PREDESCU Alexandra ROU

Tableau of 128

128 --------- ---

65 SARVARI Rita HUN

64 ZUIKOVA Veronika EST 15/5

33 KALMAN Zille HUN

96 KISS Panna HUN 15/11

97 KOROTETSKA Kateryna UKR

32 LEONTE Mihaela ROU 12/11

17 KALMAN Gyongyver HUN

112 --------- ---

81 RAMUZ Leonie SUI

48 LAMZA Kateryna UKR 11/10

49 ROUBICKOVA Anna CZE

80 VERRI Erica ITA 15/12

113 --------- ---

16 GOGNIAT Vanie SUI

9 BORSODY Emma HUN

120 --------- ---

73 KUTT Laura EST

56 DELIC Lara CRO 15/7

41 RIADI Salema SUI

88 SIDENKO Sofiia UKR 15/10

105 VERSTEIJNEN Annabell NED

24 DEKANY Kinga HUN 15/6

25 BERENYI Rebeka Anna HUN

104 GEROUDET Justine SUI 15/13

89 SZILARD Anna HUN

40 LEHOCZKY Csenge HUN 14/7

57 NEBALD Melinda Hedi HUN

72 DOMA Boglarka HUN 15/6

121 --------- ---

8 ROMANOVA Oleksandra UKR

PREDESCU Alexandra

Tableau of 64

ZUIKOVA Veronika
15/9

KALMAN Zille

KOROTETSKA Kateryna
15/10

KALMAN Gyongyver

LAMZA Kateryna
15/9

ROUBICKOVA Anna

GOGNIAT Vanie
15/8

BORSODY Emma

KUTT Laura
15/9

SIDENKO Sofiia

DEKANY Kinga
15/12

BERENYI Rebeka Anna

SZILARD Anna
15/9

NEBALD Melinda Hedi

ROMANOVA Oleksandra
15/10

PREDESCU Alexandra

Tableau of 32

KOROTETSKA Kateryna

15/9

LAMZA Kateryna

GOGNIAT Vanie

15/9

BORSODY Emma

DEKANY Kinga

15/13

SZILARD Anna

ROMANOVA Oleksandra

14/13

PREDESCU Alexandra

Tableau of 16

GOGNIAT Vanie

15/9

BORSODY Emma

SZILARD Anna

15/10

GOGNIAT Vanie

Tableau of 8

BORSODY Emma

15/13

GOGNIAT Vanie

Semi-finals
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5 FERRARI Marta ITA

Tableau of 128

124 --------- ---

69 KNEZEVIC Katarina SRB

60 BREITWIESER Carolin GER 15/6

37 FEKETE Bosziljka HUN

92 MATSKEVITS Iris Maria EST 15/13

101 ALBRECHT Giulia GER

28 MAKSYMENKO Anna UKR 15/3

21 MASSEREY Solene SUI

108 KUNA Jana CRO 15/12

85 VAN DEN BERGH Evelin NED

44 CONRAD Anastasiya SUI 15/11

53 TOTHMATYAS Zsofia HUN

76 PAPP-SZILAGYI Luca HUN 15/7

117 --------- ---

12 SALIGEROVA Katerina CZE

13 ALVIM Maria POR

116 --------- ---

77 DE JONG Cheryl NED

52 PETKOVA Mateya BUL 15/11

45 DE PREUX Camille SUI

84 PETRENKO Anna UKR 15/6

109 --------- ---

20 DMYTRUK Alina UKR

29 JAKOBI Julia HUN

100 KONKOLY Evelin HUN 15/5

93 STOHNII Sophia UKR

36 SAFRANKOVA Adela CZE 15/14

61 SEREDA Mariia UKR

68 SIZOO Isaura NED 15/2

125 --------- ---

4 KARDOS Edina HUN

FERRARI Marta

Tableau of 64

KNEZEVIC Katarina
15/9

FEKETE Bosziljka

MAKSYMENKO Anna
15/9

MASSEREY Solene

CONRAD Anastasiya
15/12

TOTHMATYAS Zsofia

SALIGEROVA Katerina
15/12

ALVIM Maria

DE JONG Cheryl
15/9

DE PREUX Camille

DMYTRUK Alina
15/10

JAKOBI Julia

SAFRANKOVA Adela
15/9

SEREDA Mariia

KARDOS Edina
15/11

KNEZEVIC Katarina

Tableau of 32

MAKSYMENKO Anna

15/5

MASSEREY Solene

SALIGEROVA Katerina

15/11

ALVIM Maria

DMYTRUK Alina

15/13

JAKOBI Julia

SEREDA Mariia

15/13

MAKSYMENKO Anna

Tableau of 16

MASSEREY Solene

15/9

ALVIM Maria

JAKOBI Julia

12/11

MAKSYMENKO Anna

Tableau of 8

ALVIM Maria

15/13

MAKSYMENKO Anna

Semi-finals
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3 GNAM Tamara HUN

Tableau of 128

126 --------- ---

67 TERHES Hanna HUN

62 VOLOSHYNA Mariia UKR 15/14

35 HEUBI Pauline SUI

94 SPYRYDONOVA Polina UKR 15/7

99 VASSILJEVA Karina EST

30 DE MARCHI Eleonora ITA 15/9

19 HORVATH Lotti HUN

110 --------- ---

83 COUFALOVA Anna CZE

46 PROKSIKOVA Patricie CZE 15/14

51 FARKAS Emma HUN

78 YOUSEF Mira UKR 15/13

115 --------- ---

14 AZNAR Laura ESP

11 LIXANDRU Nicole ESP

118 --------- ---

75 SZAKMARY Janka HUN

54 VERES Greta ROU 15/13

43 HARCHENKO Nadiia UKR

86 MAJDANDZIC Andrea CRO 15/11

107 KISS Emma Julia HUN

22 CSENDES Luca HUN 15/8

27 EMBRICH Maria EST

102 BURKHARD Isabelle SUI 15/13

91 GORBACHUK Yelyzavet UKR

38 GABOLA Giulia Irma Ade ITA 15/9

59 BARISKA Panna Zsanett HUN

70 KULESHOVA Polina UKR 15/10

123 --------- ---

6 TOTH Jazmin HUN

GNAM Tamara

Tableau of 64

VOLOSHYNA Mariia
15/12

HEUBI Pauline

VASSILJEVA Karina
15/11

HORVATH Lotti

COUFALOVA Anna
15/14

YOUSEF Mira

AZNAR Laura
15/9

LIXANDRU Nicole

SZAKMARY Janka
15/14

MAJDANDZIC Andrea

CSENDES Luca
15/13

EMBRICH Maria

GABOLA Giulia Irma Ade
15/9

KULESHOVA Polina

TOTH Jazmin
13/12

GNAM Tamara

Tableau of 32

VASSILJEVA Karina

15/13

COUFALOVA Anna

YOUSEF Mira

13/12

SZAKMARY Janka

MAJDANDZIC Andrea

15/12

EMBRICH Maria

KULESHOVA Polina

15/10

GNAM Tamara

Tableau of 16

YOUSEF Mira

15/10

MAJDANDZIC Andrea

KULESHOVA Polina

11/10

GNAM Tamara

Tableau of 8

KULESHOVA Polina

15/11

GNAM Tamara

Semi-finals
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7 WIMMER Dorina HUN

Tableau of 128

122 --------- ---

71 MISKO Dorina HUN

58 LINARES URBINA Helen ESP 15/13

39 RAPOSO Dana ESP

90 ESTEVEZ ESCALONA L ESP 15/11

103 PARMESANI Francesca ITA

26 FAVRE Angeline SUI 15/7

23 BURROWS Kaya GBR

106 BARDASH Mariia-Polina UKR 15/10

87 FODOR Anett HUN

42 ILLES Fanni HUN 15/9

55 NAGY Emma HUN

74 OHON Ustina UKR 15/11

119 --------- ---

10 PANTELYEYEVA Kseniy UKR

15 HATZ Fiona SUI

114 --------- ---

79 HOLLAND Gabrielle GBR

50 JUHASZ Eszter HUN 15/11

47 VINCENCOVA Ester CZE

82 DZIUBAN Kateryna UKR 15/11

111 --------- ---

18 CONRAD Emili UKR

31 ROMEO Virginia SUI

98 KONCZEK Lina Melodi HUN 15/10

95 HAUTALA Eva FIN

34 LIPPAI Diana HUN 15/13

63 STEFFENS Eva GER

66 BIRO Kata Sarolta HUN 15/9

127 --------- ---

2 SAMKO Anastasiia UKR

WIMMER Dorina

Tableau of 64

MISKO Dorina
15/7

RAPOSO Dana

FAVRE Angeline
15/14

BURROWS Kaya

ILLES Fanni
15/12

NAGY Emma

PANTELYEYEVA Kseniy
15/9

HATZ Fiona

HOLLAND Gabrielle
15/10

DZIUBAN Kateryna

CONRAD Emili
15/11

ROMEO Virginia

HAUTALA Eva
15/11

STEFFENS Eva

SAMKO Anastasiia
15/14

WIMMER Dorina

Tableau of 32

FAVRE Angeline

15/10

ILLES Fanni

PANTELYEYEVA Kseniy

15/8

HATZ Fiona

CONRAD Emili

15/11

ROMEO Virginia

STEFFENS Eva

12/11

FAVRE Angeline

Tableau of 16

PANTELYEYEVA Kseniy

15/11

HATZ Fiona

ROMEO Virginia

15/12

FAVRE Angeline

Tableau of 8

ROMEO Virginia

15/14

FAVRE Angeline

Semi-finals
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1 PREDESCU Alexandra ROU

Tableau of 64

64 ZUIKOVA Veronika EST 15/9

33 KALMAN Zille HUN

32 KOROTETSKA Kateryna UKR 15/10

17 KALMAN Gyongyver HUN

48 LAMZA Kateryna UKR 15/9

49 ROUBICKOVA Anna CZE

16 GOGNIAT Vanie SUI 15/8

9 BORSODY Emma HUN

56 KUTT Laura EST 15/9

41 SIDENKO Sofiia UKR

24 DEKANY Kinga HUN 15/12

25 BERENYI Rebeka Anna HUN

40 SZILARD Anna HUN 15/9

57 NEBALD Melinda Hedi HUN

8 ROMANOVA Oleksandra UKR 15/10

5 FERRARI Marta ITA

60 KNEZEVIC Katarina SRB 15/9

37 FEKETE Bosziljka HUN

28 MAKSYMENKO Anna UKR 15/9

21 MASSEREY Solene SUI

44 CONRAD Anastasiya SUI 15/12

53 TOTHMATYAS Zsofia HUN

12 SALIGEROVA Katerina CZE 15/12

13 ALVIM Maria POR

52 DE JONG Cheryl NED 15/9

45 DE PREUX Camille SUI

20 DMYTRUK Alina UKR 15/10

29 JAKOBI Julia HUN

36 SAFRANKOVA Adela CZE 15/9

61 SEREDA Mariia UKR

4 KARDOS Edina HUN 15/11

PREDESCU Alexandra

Tableau of 32

KOROTETSKA Kateryna
15/9

LAMZA Kateryna

GOGNIAT Vanie
15/9

BORSODY Emma

DEKANY Kinga
15/13

SZILARD Anna

ROMANOVA Oleksandra
14/13

KNEZEVIC Katarina

MAKSYMENKO Anna
15/5

MASSEREY Solene

SALIGEROVA Katerina
15/11

ALVIM Maria

DMYTRUK Alina
15/13

JAKOBI Julia

SEREDA Mariia
15/13

PREDESCU Alexandra

Tableau of 16

GOGNIAT Vanie

15/9

BORSODY Emma

SZILARD Anna

15/10

MAKSYMENKO Anna

MASSEREY Solene

15/9

ALVIM Maria

JAKOBI Julia

12/11

GOGNIAT Vanie

BORSODY Emma

MAKSYMENKO Anna

ALVIM Maria
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3 GNAM Tamara HUN

Tableau of 64

62 VOLOSHYNA Mariia UKR 15/12

35 HEUBI Pauline SUI

30 VASSILJEVA Karina EST 15/11

19 HORVATH Lotti HUN

46 COUFALOVA Anna CZE 15/14

51 YOUSEF Mira UKR

14 AZNAR Laura ESP 15/9

11 LIXANDRU Nicole ESP

54 SZAKMARY Janka HUN 15/14

43 MAJDANDZIC Andrea CRO

22 CSENDES Luca HUN 15/13

27 EMBRICH Maria EST

38 GABOLA Giulia Irma Ade ITA 15/9

59 KULESHOVA Polina UKR

6 TOTH Jazmin HUN 13/12

7 WIMMER Dorina HUN

58 MISKO Dorina HUN 15/7

39 RAPOSO Dana ESP

26 FAVRE Angeline SUI 15/14

23 BURROWS Kaya GBR

42 ILLES Fanni HUN 15/12

55 NAGY Emma HUN

10 PANTELYEYEVA Kseniy UKR 15/9

15 HATZ Fiona SUI

50 HOLLAND Gabrielle GBR 15/10

47 DZIUBAN Kateryna UKR

18 CONRAD Emili UKR 15/11

31 ROMEO Virginia SUI

34 HAUTALA Eva FIN 15/11

63 STEFFENS Eva GER

2 SAMKO Anastasiia UKR 15/14

GNAM Tamara

Tableau of 32

VASSILJEVA Karina
15/13

COUFALOVA Anna

YOUSEF Mira
13/12

SZAKMARY Janka

MAJDANDZIC Andrea
15/12

EMBRICH Maria

KULESHOVA Polina
15/10

WIMMER Dorina

FAVRE Angeline
15/10

ILLES Fanni

PANTELYEYEVA Kseniy
15/8

HATZ Fiona

CONRAD Emili
15/11

ROMEO Virginia

STEFFENS Eva
12/11

GNAM Tamara

Tableau of 16

YOUSEF Mira

15/10

MAJDANDZIC Andrea

KULESHOVA Polina

11/10

FAVRE Angeline

PANTELYEYEVA Kseniy

15/11

HATZ Fiona

ROMEO Virginia

15/12

GNAM Tamara

KULESHOVA Polina

FAVRE Angeline

ROMEO Virginia
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1 GOGNIAT Vanie SUI

Tableau of 8

8 BORSODY Emma HUN 15/13

5 MAKSYMENKO Anna UKR

4 ALVIM Maria POR 15/13

3 GNAM Tamara HUN

6 KULESHOVA Polina UKR 15/11

7 FAVRE Angeline SUI

2 ROMEO Virginia SUI 15/14

GOGNIAT Vanie

Semi-finals

MAKSYMENKO Anna
15/9

GNAM Tamara

FAVRE Angeline
15/11

MAKSYMENKO Anna

Final

FAVRE Angeline

15/14

MAKSYMENKO Anna
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page 1/4

rank name and first name nat. d.o.b. status

1 MAKSYMENKO Anna UKR 11/7/2007

2 FAVRE Angeline SUI 4/7/2000

3 GNAM Tamara HUN 15/2/2000

3 GOGNIAT Vanie SUI 29/6/2005

5 BORSODY Emma HUN 2/10/2000

6 ALVIM Maria POR 8/9/2003

7 ROMEO Virginia SUI 28/5/2002

8 KULESHOVA Polina UKR 4/8/2003

9 PREDESCU Alexandra ROU 15/9/1999

10 PANTELYEYEVA Kseniy UKR 11/5/1994

11 HATZ Fiona SUI 16/9/1999

12 MASSEREY Solene SUI 11/6/1999

13 JAKOBI Julia HUN 25/9/2006

14 YOUSEF Mira UKR 5/11/2006

15 MAJDANDZIC Andrea CRO 13/8/2000

16 SZILARD Anna HUN 9/5/2008

17 WIMMER Dorina HUN 18/11/2005

18 ROMANOVA Oleksandra UKR 26/9/2005

19 SALIGEROVA Katerina CZE 14/6/1999

20 CONRAD Emili UKR 5/8/2007

20 DMYTRUK Alina UKR 9/4/2009

22 DEKANY Kinga HUN 27/9/2001

23 EMBRICH Maria EST 12/7/2005

24 ILLES Fanni HUN 26/10/2005

25 LAMZA Kateryna UKR 2/7/2005

26 SEREDA Mariia UKR 11/4/2007

27 STEFFENS Eva GER 14/4/2006

28 KNEZEVIC Katarina SRB 4/9/1994

29 SZAKMARY Janka HUN 12/12/2005

30 COUFALOVA Anna CZE 1/4/2000

31 KOROTETSKA Kateryna UKR 15/12/2005

32 VASSILJEVA Karina EST 7/10/2003

33 SAMKO Anastasiia UKR 19/2/1999

34 KARDOS Edina HUN 9/11/2000

35 FERRARI Marta ITA 6/1/1990

36 TOTH Jazmin HUN 25/8/2002

37 LIXANDRU Nicole ESP 10/10/2003

38 AZNAR Laura ESP 20/11/2003

39 KALMAN Gyongyver HUN 23/1/2003

40 HORVATH Lotti HUN 13/1/2009

41 CSENDES Luca HUN 2/2/2005

42 BURROWS Kaya GBR 26/12/2001

43 BERENYI Rebeka Anna HUN 17/12/2006

44 KALMAN Zille HUN 2/7/2005

45 HEUBI Pauline SUI 15/4/2005

46 SAFRANKOVA Adela CZE 6/6/2006

47 FEKETE Bosziljka HUN 22/2/2002

48 GABOLA Giulia Irma Ade ITA 22/11/2003
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49 RAPOSO Dana ESP 2/9/2002

50 CONRAD Anastasiya SUI 11/9/2000

51 DE PREUX Camille SUI 19/11/2004

52 ROUBICKOVA Anna CZE 17/11/1999

53 TOTHMATYAS Zsofia HUN 9/6/2002

54 NAGY Emma HUN 1/8/2006

55 NEBALD Melinda Hedi HUN 6/7/2009

56 VOLOSHYNA Mariia UKR 19/11/2002

57 ZUIKOVA Veronika EST 17/10/1994

58 KUTT Laura EST 3/5/1989

58 MISKO Dorina HUN 20/10/2004

60 DE JONG Cheryl NED 3/1/1995

61 HOLLAND Gabrielle GBR 4/10/2006

62 DZIUBAN Kateryna UKR 19/3/2006

63 SIDENKO Sofiia UKR 29/9/2005

64 HAUTALA Eva FIN 31/8/2001

65 DE MARCHI Eleonora ITA 26/6/1998

66 LEONTE Mihaela ROU 26/6/2001

67 LIPPAI Diana HUN 7/12/2008

68 LEHOCZKY Csenge HUN 28/5/2008

69 RIADI Salema SUI 9/8/2006

70 HARCHENKO Nadiia UKR 2/5/2005

71 PROKSIKOVA Patricie CZE 7/7/2002

72 VINCENCOVA Ester CZE 7/10/2001

73 JUHASZ Eszter HUN 12/10/2006

74 FARKAS Emma HUN 15/5/2009

75 PETKOVA Mateya BUL 12/12/2007

76 VERES Greta ROU 23/9/1994

77 DELIC Lara CRO 28/1/2003

78 LINARES URBINA Helen ESP 3/2/2006

79 BARISKA Panna Zsanett HUN 23/3/2001

80 BREITWIESER Carolin GER 30/5/1999

81 SARVARI Rita HUN 8/2/2009

82 BIRO Kata Sarolta HUN 25/5/2004

82 TERHES Hanna HUN 1/10/2008

84 SIZOO Isaura NED 2/10/1998

85 DOMA Boglarka HUN 28/11/2006

86 OHON Ustina UKR 14/9/2006

87 PAPP-SZILAGYI Luca HUN 23/5/2009

88 VERRI Erica ITA 3/1/2000

89 RAMUZ Leonie SUI 24/2/2006

90 PETRENKO Anna UKR 31/7/2009

90 VAN DEN BERGH Evelin NED 12/8/1998

92 FODOR Anett HUN 9/9/1992

93 ESTEVEZ ESCALONA L ESP 20/9/2005

94 GORBACHUK Yelyzavet UKR 19/10/2009

95 MATSKEVITS Iris Maria EST 28/6/2002

96 STOHNII Sophia UKR 22/4/2006
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97 SPYRYDONOVA Polina UKR 10/7/2009

98 KISS Panna HUN 6/6/2003

99 KONCZEK Lina Melodi HUN 24/4/2008

100 KONKOLY Evelin HUN 18/1/2006

101 ALBRECHT Giulia GER 11/5/2003

102 BURKHARD Isabelle SUI 9/8/2001

103 PARMESANI Francesca ITA 31/5/2002

104 GEROUDET Justine SUI 26/7/1992

104 VERSTEIJNEN Annabell NED 10/5/2005

106 BARDASH Mariia-Polina UKR 23/9/2009

107 KISS Emma Julia HUN 2/5/2006

108 KUNA Jana CRO 14/11/2000

109 TEREBESSY Kinga HUN 30/12/2007

110 BEKI Andrea HUN 31/3/1996

111 SUEVERN Elisa GER 21/3/2003

112 BOKOR Kira HUN 6/9/2006

112 HERRING JOHNSON Da GBR 11/5/2005

114 VARGA Flora Luca HUN 12/1/2007

115 LENGYEL Nora HUN 14/7/2009

116 FORTERRE Florine SUI 25/9/2003

117 TARSOLY Borbala HUN 11/12/2006

118 KORNIICHUK Yelyzaveta UKR 24/6/2006

119 MARSCHALL Reka HUN 8/11/2004

120 SZONDI Laura HUN 17/8/2000

121 KIS Agnes HUN 27/11/1996

121 SHEVCHENKO Sofiia UKR 21/4/2006

121 VOLPI Asia ITA 8/10/2006

124 ROZSAS Julia HUN 24/8/2007

125 IZZO Iulia SUI 22/2/2002

126 STEPANOVA Yelyzaveta UKR 28/9/2009

127 ZABOLOTNA Daryna UKR 11/10/1999

128 GABOR Agnes HUN 22/4/2001

129 PULCINI Rachele ITA 4/1/2004

130 KOZMA Laura HUN 1/10/2007

131 ANDRASFI Julia HUN 24/2/2004

132 RAMALHO Maria Teresa POR 16/4/2003

133 NATTAN Sarolta HUN 21/5/1979

134 LENGYEL Lilla NED 13/5/1974

135 MOSOLYGO Sara HUN 11/11/2008

136 SZTANKOVICS Kinga HUN 4/10/2008

137 FATULA Yuliia UKR 26/12/2006

138 OLAH Eniko Julia HUN 2/4/2007

139 LEGRADI Dora HUN 10/1/2010

140 BOKOR Mira HUN 6/9/2006

141 NYKYTIUK Mariia UKR 22/8/2006

142 KOVACS Abigel HUN 29/1/2008

143 SVANIDZE Tatiana GEO 15/7/2003
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144 ROZSAS Anita HUN 6/9/2005

145 ARAMINI Sara ITA 21/10/2005

146 SZEKER Rebeka HUN 3/2/2006

147 VITALYOS Eszter HUN 23/2/1979

148 TOTH Dorka HUN 20/10/2004

149 STOEVA Dennitsa BUL 18/10/2002

GABRIELA Aigrnanova CZE DNF

KOVACS Mira HUN DNF

MAKHLAI-SHEMIAKINA UKR 27/6/2009 DNF

CHALUPNIKOVA Aranka CZE 17/4/1997 DNS

AIGERMANOVA Gabriel CZE 6/6/2002 DNS
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name cat nat. Poules T* T64 T32 T16 QF SF Finals Total

R V A R V A R V A R V A R V A R V A R V A R V A R V A

ARRANZ Fernando C ESP 2 - - - - 3 2 - 3

ASCASSO ALDAY M N ESP 2 - - 3 - - 1 - - 1 - - - 1 - 7 1 -

AYANWALE Kola GBR 3 - - 3 - -

BAKO Tamas HUN 2 - - - - 3 1 - - 1 - - 4 - 3

BEKEFI Daniel B HUN 2 - - 1 - - 1 - - 4 - -

CHMEREKA Dariia C UKR 1 - - 3 - - 2 - - 1 - - 7 - -

DEBNAR Gergely C HUN 3 - - 1 - - 1 - - 1 - - - 1 - - 1 - 6 2 -

FARKAS Zsolt N HUN 2 - - - - 3 2 - - 4 - 3

FARKAS-NEMETH Z B HUN 1 - - 1 - - 1 - - 1 - - 4 - -

HABLUTZEL-BURKI B SUI 2 - - 3 - - 2 - - 1 - - 1 - - 1 - - 10 - -

ILIC Danijela SRB 3 - - 1 - - 4 - -

LENCSES Daniel N HUN 2 - - 3 - - 2 - - 1 - - 1 - - 9 - -

MARTINEZ LUIS G C ESP 2 - - 3 - - 2 - - 1 - - 1 - - 1 - - 1 - - 11 - -

NARANJO Hunor N HUN 2 - - - - 3 2 - - 1 - - 5 - 3

NOVAKOVA Petra N CZE 1 - - 3 - - 2 - - 1 - - 1 - - 8 - -

OREMUSH Heyza N UKR 2 - - 2 - -

RADICS Zsuzsann N HUN 2 - - 3 - - 1 - - 1 - - 7 - -

SCHOBER Katja N NED 2 - - 3 - - 2 - - 1 - - 8 - -

SEMEREDY Alexan C HUN 2 - - 2 - 1 1 - - 1 - - 1 - - 7 - 1

SERRA Gyorgy-Be B HUN 3 - - 1 - - 1 - - 5 - -

SZABO Marton N HUN 2 - - - - 3 2 - 3

SZABO Vanda N HUN 2 - - - - 3 1 - - 1 - - 4 - 3

SZAJKO Zalan N HUN 2 - - - - 3 1 - - 1 - - 4 - 3

TELIZHYN Alina UKR 3 - - 1 - - 1 - - 5 - -

TOTH Janka HUN 3 - - 1 - - 4 - -

ZALAI Sarolta N HUN 2 - - - - 3 2 - - 4 - 3

R = Referee    V = Video Referee    A = Assistant Referee
T32 = Main Table of 32    QF = Quarterfinals    SF = SemiFinals    T* = other tables
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